
Take your future into your own hands with a career in construction. There are more than 
20 community and technical colleges in Kansas where you can jump-start your career in 
just 6 months with a certificate program or earn an associate degree in 2 years – for FREE!

LEVEL UP YOUR LIFE      
LEVEL UP KANSAS 

CAREERS IN CONSTRUCTION

CAREER PATH

Carpentry

Building & Construction 
Technology

AVERAGE 
ANNUAL SALARY

AVERAGE 
HOURLY WAGE

ASSOCIATE
DEGREE

1-2 YEAR 
CERTIFICATE

LESS THAN 
ONE YEAR 

CERTIFICATE

Electrical Technology

Construction 
Management

Masonry & Concrete

Plumbing

HVAC

Welding

$50,710

$48,825

$59,750

$71,040

$48,990

$57,660

$54,270

$48,460

$24.38

$23.47

$28.73

$34.15

$23.55

$27.72

$26.09

$23.30

info@levelupks.com       |       316.268.1152       |       levelupks.com

LET’S DO THIS!
Visit LEVELUPKS.COM/EDUCATION-GOALS to request free, personalized information about 
community college and technical college programs, apprenticeship opportunities, and scholarship 
and financial aid resources for the high-demand career fields featured in this guide.


