LEVEL UP YOUR LIFE LEVEL UP **KANSAS**

CAREERS IN CONSTRUCTION



Take your future into your own hands with a career in construction. There are more than 20 community and technical colleges in Kansas where you can jump-start your career in just 6 months with a certificate program or earn an associate degree in 2 years – for **FREE!**

CAREER PATH	AVERAGE ANNUAL SALARY	AVERAGE HOURLY WAGE	ASSOCIATE DEGREE	1-2 YEAR CERTIFICATE	LESS THAN ONE YEAR CERTIFICATE
Building & Construction Technology	\$48,825	\$23.47	\checkmark	✓	✓
Carpentry	\$50,710	\$24.38	√	✓	√
Construction Management	\$71,040	\$34.15	✓	√	
Electrical Technology	\$59,750	\$28.73	✓	√	
Plumbing	\$57,660	\$27.72	√	✓	
Masonry & Concrete	\$48,990	\$23.55		✓	✓
Welding	\$48,460	\$23.30	√	√	√
HVAC	\$54,270	\$26.09	✓	✓	

LET'S DO THIS!

Visit **LEVELUPKS.COM/EDUCATION-GOALS** to request free, personalized information about community college and technical college programs, apprenticeship opportunities, and scholarship and financial aid resources for the high-demand career fields featured in this guide.